
Frosted Mug 5K Series 2026 Race 1

NamePlace Bib # Name Time Pace Type Place Bib # Time Pace TypeAge(Sex) Age(Sex)

1 2956 COLLIN YOUNG 00:19:44.54 06:21 RUNNER 20(M)

2 1873 MICHAEL MILLS 00:20:27.71 06:35 RUNNER 45(M)

3 1639 STEPHEN FOLEY 00:22:06.83 07:07 RUNNER 53(M)

4 2920 PAIGE RAMSAY 00:22:08.74 07:07 RUNNER 33(F)

5 1869 DANIEL WHEELER 00:22:44.77 07:19 RUNNER 36(M)

6 1804 JOE KERWOOD 00:23:30.40 07:33 RUNNER 35(M)

7 2933 JOHNNY BONTEMPS 00:24:35.76 07:55 RUNNER 40(M)

8 1865 JOSH HASTY 00:25:00.92 08:03 RUNNER 51(M)

9 1772 ADAM HOWLAND 00:25:01.32 08:03 RUNNER 52(M)

10 1862 JILL POMPI 00:25:43.55 08:16 RUNNER 58(F)

11 1545 KELLY MAGINNIS 00:25:48.82 08:18 RUNNER 55(F)

12 1189 JENNIFER VOTRUBA 00:26:11.38 08:25 RUNNER 35(F)

13 1807 SCOTT BUREGA 00:26:16.26 08:27 RUNNER 52(M)

14 1820 DAVE HALL 00:26:37.82 08:34 RUNNER 63(M)

15 2965 ANDREW
MALDONADO

00:26:48.90 08:37 RUNNER 56(M)

16 2960 HALLE KEONIG 00:26:53.81 08:39 RUNNER 14(F)

17 2958 NICHOLAS KASALE 00:26:58.99 08:41 RUNNER 29(M)

18 1811 ROBERT LISCOMBE 00:27:04.27 08:42 RUNNER 44(M)

19 1774 MIKE LEVESQUE 00:27:28.30 08:50 RUNNER 58(M)

20 2953 GINA KIRCHNER 00:27:34.61 08:52 RUNNER 48(F)

21 1808 BILLY GOP 00:27:35.34 08:52 RUNNER 50(M)

22 1868 JAMES DURAND 00:27:48.99 08:57 RUNNER 50(M)

23 2903 MELISSA CANATA 00:28:03.84 09:01 RUNNER 47(F)

24 2954 ASHLEY SCHERBEN 00:28:11.88 09:04 RUNNER 40(F)

25 1875 AMANDA HALE 00:28:57.16 09:19 RUNNER 48(F)

26 1814 JOANN LYNCH 00:29:25.93 09:28 RUNNER 60(F)

27 1872 RICHARD SILVANO 00:30:05.02 09:40 RUNNER 63(M)

28 2950 ANDREW KELLY 00:30:19.80 09:45 RUNNER 42(M)

29 2932 VICKI PALINKAS 00:30:22.96 09:46 RUNNER 41(F)

30 1809 SCOTT WOODGER 00:30:59.74 09:58 RUNNER 65(M)

31 1494 RENA FERRY 00:31:31.38 10:08 RUNNER 39(F)

32 2797 NATALIE POMPI 00:31:40.80 10:11 RUNNER 21(F)

33 2929 JENN DENORELLIS 00:31:54.18 10:16 RUNNER 45(F)

34 2962 TERI MILLER 00:32:31.28 10:28 RUNNER 74(F)

35 1815 KRISTINA
CHEVALIER

00:32:37.23 10:29 RUNNER 35(F)

36 1592 PIETRO HOGUE 00:32:38.17 10:30 RUNNER 30(M)

37 2917 LISA PIXLEY 00:32:58.51 10:36 RUNNER 76(F)

38 1488 CHRISTOPHER
HOLM

00:34:01.40 10:57 RUNNER 29(M)

39 1798 NICK BARBIERI 00:34:24.22 11:04 RUNNER 22(M)

40 1871 BARBARA MCMAHON 00:34:51.79 11:13 RUNNER 63(F)

41 1538 DONNA PALMA 00:35:43.43 11:29 RUNNER 67(F)

42 1544 JON MATIS 00:35:49.76 11:31 RUNNER 70(M)

43 1640 GINA FOLEY 00:36:34.52 11:46 RUNNER 54(F)

44 1863 MATTHEW BURNO 00:36:41.83 11:48 RUNNER 63(M)

45 1806 HEATHER HOLMES 00:36:43.41 11:49 RUNNER 31(F)

46 1805 CHRIS HIMES 00:36:47.39 11:50 RUNNER 53(M)

47 1767 JEREMIAH AMES 00:36:50.07 11:51 RUNNER 51(M)

48 2957 CASEY RICH 00:37:58.89 12:13 RUNNER 41(F)

49 1634 ASHLEY DAVIS 00:39:02.64 12:34 RUNNER 41(F)

50 1821 CHARLIE SEELIG 00:41:01.17 13:12 RUNNER 65(M)

51 2761 PRESTON
HNATONKO

00:41:39.41 13:24 RUNNER 17(M)

52 1866 GINGER GALVAGNI 00:42:55.19 13:48 RUNNER 48(F)

53 1874 KRISTIN STOEKE 00:43:20.09 13:56 RUNNER 53(F)

54 2959 JASON HNATONKO 00:44:24.89 14:17 RUNNER 48(M)

55 1812 MICKIE AUDETTE 00:45:39.06 14:41 RUNNER 50(F)

56 1803 TIM MINKLER 00:46:30.49 14:58 RUNNER 79(M)

57 2961 MARCI SIMONDS 00:47:15.72 15:12 RUNNER 53(F)

58 2775 CAROLINE JONKER 00:47:45.05 15:22 RUNNER 63(F)

59 1822 MYRA WILK 00:50:10.57 16:09 RUNNER 66(F)

60 1823 CAROL
CUSHENETTE

00:50:10.74 16:09 RUNNER 72(F)

61 1810 MELISSA BRITES 00:50:27.26 16:14 RUNNER 58(F)

62 2963 TOM SCHULER 00:52:03.29 16:45 RUNNER 67(M)

63 1155 JULIA REIDY 00:58:05.55 18:41 RUNNER 62(F)

64 1303 MYSTIE FORD 00:58:20.23 18:46 RUNNER 32(F)
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